
11+ Allocation Outcomes/11+ 2007-08/Harrow residents stats 

 
  

11+ TRANSFER 2009/2010 
 
 
APPLICATIONS FROM HARROW RESIDENTS FOR 11+ TRANSFER FOR BOTH 
INBOROUGH AND OUTBOROUGH SCHOOLS 
 

 
1222 

 
PREFERENCES EXPRESSED FOR SACRED HEART AND SALVATORIAN 
189 + 167 = 356 

 
356 

 
PREFERENCES EXPRESSED FOR OUTBOROUGH SCHOOLS 
 

 
1,084 

 
TOTAL PREFERENCES EXPRESSED 
 

 
1,565 

 
 
 INBOROUGH 

PREFERENCES
OUTBOROUGH 
PREFERENCES

TOTAL 
PREFERENCES 

INBOROUGH 
OFFERED 

OUTBOROUGH 
OFFERED 

TOTAL 
OFFERED 

 
SACRED 
HEART 
 

 
189 

 

 
203 

 
392 

(38.8%) 

 
116 

(76.3%) 

 
36 

23.7% 

 
152 

 
SALVATORIAN
 COLLEGE 
 

 
167 

 
139 

 
306 

(48.7%) 

 
111 

(74.5%) 

 
38 

(25.5%) 

 
149 

 
APPLICATIONS FROM CHILDREN CURRENTLY ATTENDING HARROW PRIMARY SCHOOLS (VA 
AND COMMUNITY) INBOROUGH AND OUTBOROUGH RESIDENTS 

 
981 
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 11+ TRANSFER 2009-10  -  OFFERS TO HARROW RESIDENTS 

 TO OUTBOROUGH SCHOOLS 
 

ACADEMIES 11
 

COMMUNITY 7
 

FOUNDATION 195
 

VA CO-EDUCATIONAL 172
 

VA SINGLE SEX 9
 

SELECTIVE 158
 
 TOTAL 552


