## 11+ TRANSFER 2009/2010

APPLICATIONS FROM HARROW RESIDENTS FOR 11+ TRANSFER FOR BOTH INBOROUGH AND OUTBOROUGH SCHOOLS	1222
PREFERENCES EXPRESSED FOR SACRED HEART AND SALVATORIAN 189 + 167 = 356	356
PREFERENCES EXPRESSED FOR OUTBOROUGH SCHOOLS	1,084
TOTAL PREFERENCES EXPRESSED	1,565

	INBOROUGH PREFERENCES	OUTBOROUGH PREFERENCES	TOTAL PREFERENCES		OUTBOROUGH OFFERED	TOTAL OFFERED
SACRED HEART	189	203	392 (38.8%)	116 (76.3%)	36 23.7%	152
SALVATORIAN COLLEGE	167	139	306 (48.7%)	111 (74.5%)	38 (25.5%)	149

APPLICATIONS FROM CHILDREN CURRENTLY ATTENDING HARROW PRIMARY SCHOOLS (VA	
AND COMMUNITY) INBOROUGH AND OUTBOROUGH RESIDENTS	981

11+ TRANSFER 2009-10 - OFFERS TO HARROW RESIDENTS TO OUTBOROUGH SCHOOLS	
ACADEMIES	11
COMMUNITY	7
FOUNDATION	195
VA CO-EDUCATIONAL	172
VA SINGLE SEX	9
SELECTIVE	158
TOTAL	552